
Minor II Dec. 024 Marks awarded sheet  
Program :B.Arch, Course :ARCHITECTURE, Sem. I

S.No Enrollment No Stundent Name 21241102
Building 
Materials
   AK(PP)

21241103
      Structure- I        

    SS (PP)

21241105
Theory of 

Design
VS (PP)

21241101                   
   Graphics-I                                                                      

GP(PP)

211241104
History of 
Ancient 

Civilizations                                         
PJ   (PP)

Minor -II Dec. 

1 ANANT BHARTI BRAR24O1001 14 4 13 13 9
2 ASHVANI SONI BRAR24O1002 16 7 17 17 15
3 AVANI SINGH BRAR24O1003 17 9 11 14 16
4 DAKSH JAYASWAL BRAR24O1004 4 0 10 7 6
5 DIVYANSH JOSHI BRAR24O1005 11 4 8 11 13
6 KHUSHI GUJARKAR BRAR24O1006 10 6 15 10 16
7 MADHUR GUPTA BRAR24O1006 7 6 7 10 8
8 NEHA KHARTE BRAR24O1008 7 8 14 15 13
9 RICHA TAMRAKAR BRAR24O1009 8 5 8 6 7
10 SAMAY GUPTA BRAR24O1010 12 6 15 10 13
11 SANVI DWIVEDI BRAR24O1010 16 10 15 9 13
12 SAURABH SONI BRAR24O1012 16 4 13 17 13
13 SUHANI AGRAWAL BRAR24O1013 8 4 14 3 10
14 TANISHK MISHRA BRAR24O1014 12 5 14 8 9
15 VARNIT NIGAM BRAR24O1015 ABSENT 0 9 ABSENT 1
16 YASH DHARMADHIKARI BRAR24O1016 15 7 17 11 11
17 RAM BRAR24O1017 12 17 12 12 7

http://s.no/


Minor II Dec. 2024 Marks awarded sheet  
Program :B.Arch, Course :ARCHITECTURE, Sem. I

S.No Enrollment No Stundent Name 21241106 Basic 
Design

21241107  
Graphics Studio 

I
JW AK

1 ANANT BHARTI BRAR24O1001 14 12
2 ASHVANI SONI BRAR24O1002 15 17
3 AVANI SINGH BRAR24O1003 18 18
4 DAKSH JAYASWAL BRAR24O1004 15 14
5 DIVYANSH JOSHI BRAR24O1005 15 14
6 KHUSHI GUJARKAR BRAR24O1006 13 13
7 MADHUR GUPTA BRAR24O1006 11 12
8 NEHA KHARTE BRAR24O1008 13 12
9 RICHA TAMRAKAR BRAR24O1009 12 15
10 SAMAY GUPTA BRAR24O1010 17 18
11 SANVI DWIVEDI BRAR24O1010 17 16
12 SAURABH SONI BRAR24O1012 14 18
13 SUHANI AGRAWAL BRAR24O1013 13 14
14 TANISHK MISHRA BRAR24O1014 14 12
15 VARNIT NIGAM BRAR24O1015 ABSENT 11
16 YASH DHARMADHIKARIBRAR24O1016 15 15
17 RAM BRAR24O1017 ABSENT ABSENT

http://s.no/


Minor II  Dec. 2024 Marks awarded sheet  
Program :MUP , Course :MASTER OF URBAN PLANNNG, Sem. I

S.No Enrollment No Stundent Name 67241101
Planning 

Principles & 
Theory                                  

GP (PP)

67241102                                                        
Socio 

economics 
Basis for 

Planning                                               
JW(PP)

67241103        
    Planning 

Techniques                                                
JW (PP)

67241121
Elective-I

Urban Heritage 
Conservation & 

Planning for 
Tourism
PJ(PP)

Minor -II Dec. 2024

1 MPUP241001 Abhishek Singh Sikarwar 8 16 11 13
2 MPUP241002 Garima Bhargava 15 16 15 17
3 MPUP241003 Kazy Larib Ullaa 16 17 18 16
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